General information about company

Scrip code 500333

NSE Symbol PIXTRANS
MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE751B01018

Name of the company

Pix Transmissions Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. artieuiar CSINO Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 th{ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 10 0.79
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 10 0.75
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 10 0.68
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 10 0.72
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 10 0.71




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a % of | of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. OF paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . .
shareholder | shareholders . ) . ’ - (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(D equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ Total as a
(1) (TIT) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (V]) % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Yo of
held (V) a/0 x =% | Total (A+B+C)
egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 12 8423030 8423030 61.82 8423030 8423030 |61.82
Group
(B) Public 27758 5202170 5202170 38.18 5202170 5202170 |38.18
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 27770 13625200 13625200 100 13625200 13625200 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Is}‘:mber of
No. Of asa % Number of ares
0. assumine full . pledged or o
No. Of Shares g Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying : encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
1)) . Outstanding . percentage of A _—
(I convertible securities ) sa As a % | dematerialized
securities Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of van form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warranis capital) XD= | No. | total No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
Xi) (a) (VIDHX) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (1) (i1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 61.82 8423030
Group
(B) Public 38.18 4877568 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 13300598 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of No. Of Total nos. OShareholdmg asa | class of securities (I1X)
Nos. Of paid up Pa.rtly shares shares held 7o of total no. of
Category & Name of the J : paid-up . S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . underlying (VID) = % of
Shareholders (I) equity ’ as per SCRR, a/0
(11D) shares held Depository IV)HV)+ Total
(V) shares | p cceipts (VI) | (VI) 1957) (VI Asa | cpa65 000 | Class ;
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X ) Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu 12 8423030 8423030 | 61.82 8423030 8423030 | 61.82
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 12 8423030 8423030 61.82 8423030 8423030 |[61.82
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 12 8423030 8423030 | 61.82 8423030 8423030 | 61.82
Promoter Group
(A)=(ANDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
© Alternate Investment 1 27000 27000 0.2 27000 27000 0.2
Funds
(d) Banks 1 2100 2100 0.02 2100 2100 0.02
Q) ik registered with | | 6279 6279 0.05 6279 6279 |0.05
Sub-Total (B)(1) 3 35379 35379 0.26 35379 35379 0.26
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
@ Fareign Portfolio 16 36011 36011 0.26 36011 36011 | 026
Investors Category I
Sub-Total (B)(2) 16 36011 36011 0.26 36011 36011 0.26




€)

Central Government / State Government(s)

4 Non-institutions
Directors and their
(b) relatives (excluding 2 221334 221334 1.62 221334 221334 | 1.62
independent directors
and nominee directors)
©) Key Managerial 1 66 66 0 66 66 0
Personnel
Relatives of promoters
(other than ‘immediate
(d) relatives of promoters | 4 40035 40035 0.29 40035 40035 [0.29
disclosed under
‘Promoter and Promoter
Group’ category)
Investor Education and
) Protection Fund (IEPF) 1 457048 457048 3.35 457048 457048 |3.35
Resident Individuals
(2) holding nominal share | 26435 3081445 3081445 22.62 3081445 3081445 |22.62
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share | 5 521446 521446 |3.83 521446 521446 | 3.83
capital in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
Q) Non Resident Indians | 5/ 120800 120800 | 0.89 120800 120800 | 0.89
(NRIs)
M Bodies Corporate 196 371518 371518 2.73 371518 371518 [ 2.73
(m) Any Other (specify) 549 317088 317088 2.33 317088 317088 | 2.33
Sub-Total (B)(4) 27739 5130780 5130780 37.66 5130780 5130780 | 37.66
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 27758 5202170 5202170 38.18 5202170 5202170 | 38.18
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)
“4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal (AFB+C2 27770 13625200 13625200 | 100 13625200 13625200 | 100
Total (A+B-+C) 27770 13625200 13625200 | 100 13625200 13625200 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
: ; hares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible S encumbered .
. . . . equity shares

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIII) ;
Sr. . . - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share As a % Asa% fema E;?R;)ZG

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total orm ( Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a) Shares (a) |Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (11) (111)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(a) 61.82 8423030
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 61.82 8423030
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 61.82 8423030
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(c) 0.2 27000 0 0 0
(d) 0.02 0 0 0 0
(1) 0.05 6279 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.26 33279 0 0 0

(1)

2

Institutions (Foreign)




(d) 0.26 36011 0 0 0
(S2u)b'T°tal (B) 0.26 36011 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)

4 Non-institutions

(b) 1.62 221334 0 0 0
(c) 0 66 0 0 0
(d) 0.29 40035 0 0 0
(f) 3.35 457048 0 0 0
(2) 22.62 2762918 0 0 0
(h) 3.83 520646 0 0 0
(1) 0.89 120800 0 0 0
(1 2.73 368443 0 0 0
(m) 2.33 316988 0 0 0
(Sr)b'TOtal (B) 37.66 4808278 0 0 0
Total Public

Sharcholding

(B)=B)(1)+ 38.18 4877568 0 0 0
(B)2)+(B)(3)+

(B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

ol : 100 13300598

)T"tal (A+BHC 100 13300598




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Sonepal Singh Sethi

Singh Rishipal Sethi

Amarpal Sethi

Karanpal Sethi

Nirmal Sethi

Sukhpal Singh Sethi

Inderjeet Sethi

PAN (II)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

1520700

1176412

1033029

970805

966500

866042

859627

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

1520700

1176412

1033029

970805

966500

866042

859627

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.16

8.63

7.58

7.13

7.09

6.36

6.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1520700

1176412

1033029

970805

966500

866042

859627

Class eg:y

Total

1520700

1176412

1033029

970805

966500

866042

859627

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.16

8.63

7.58

7.13

7.09

6.36

6.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.16

8.63

7.58

7.13

7.09

6.36

6.31

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1520700

1176412

1033029

970805

966500

366042

859627

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12

Name of the

Sharcholders (1) Davinder Sethi Kamalpreet Sethi Saba Sethi Amit Sethi Roshni Sethi Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares | 680026 227500 93950 28000 439 8423030
held (TV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 680026 227500 93950 28000 439 8423030
WM+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.99 1.67 0.69 0.21 0 61.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 680026 227500 93950 28000 439 8423030
Class eg:y
Total 680026 227500 93950 28000 439 8423030

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 4.99 1.67 0.69 0.21 0 61.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.99

1.67

0.69

0.21

61.82

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

680026

227500

93950

28000

439

8423030

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Investor Education And Protection Fund Authority Ministry Of Corporate Affairs

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

457048

457048

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

457048

457048

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.35

3.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

457048

457048

Class eg:y

Total

457048

457048

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.35

3.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

3.35 3.35
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)
Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
As a % of total
Shares held (b)
Number of equity
shares held in 457048 457048
dematerialized
form (X1V)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not .
providing PAN Textual Information(1)
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0




Sub-category (iii)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

government holding




Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Shirley Paul

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

190273

190273

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

190273

190273

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.4

1.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

190273

190273

Class eg:y

Total

190273

190273

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.4

1.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.4

1.4

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

190273

190273

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0




Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Mukul Mahavir Agrawal Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

300000 300000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

300000 300000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.2 22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

300000 300000

Class eg:y

Total

300000 300000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.2 2.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.2

2.2

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

300000

300000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0




Sub-category (iii)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

Category

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Others

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Body Corp-Ltd Liability Partnership

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

22

522

549

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

29825

35464

251642

157

317088

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

29825

35464

251642

157

317088

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.22

0.26

1.85

2.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

29825

35464

251642

157

317088

Class eg:y

Total

29825

35464

251642

157

317088




Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.22

0.26

1.85

2.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.22

0.26

1.85

233

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

29825

35464

251542

157

316988

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iil)

0







